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PROXIMITY 
TO SPOKANE
Zone 1: 0-20 miles

54 Aerospace Suppliers

Zone 2: 21-40 miles
12 Aerospace Suppliers

Zone 3: 41-100 miles
3 Aerospace Suppliers

Zone 4: 101-200 miles
6 Aerospace Suppliers

Spokane Region 
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1
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2
ZONE

3
ZONE

4



Zone 1: 0-20 Miles from Spokane

Core Competency Company

3D Printing and Rapid Prototyping Proto Technologies 

Carbon Brakes Collins Aerospace

Ceramics Pyrotek

CNC Machining, Large Format Acme Materials  •  Parker Exotic Metals Division  •  WEMCO  •  Wheeler Industries

CNC Machining, Precision, Mid/Small Format Altek  •  Bluewater Industries  •  Mackay Manufacturing

Composites Triumph Group

Contract Assembly Lighthouse for the Blind

EMS, PCBA, Cables Dash Connector Technology  •  Servatron  •  Tate Technology

Engineering Services Coffman Engineers  •  SDI Engineers  •  Trindera Engineering

FBO Signature Flight Support  •  Western Aviation

Foundry and Castings Spokane Metal Products  •  Travis Pattern Foundry

Gasket Fabrication Jetseal  •  Truseals

Intelligent Pressure and  
Temperature Instrumentation Scanivalve

Injection Molding and Assembly Altek  •  Reiff Injection Molding

Metal Fabrication and Welding Haskins Steel  •  Highwood Global  •  Parker Exotic Metals Division Precision Cutting Technologies

MRO Absolute Aviation  •  Aeroflite  •  Northwest Flight Service  •  Skyone Aerospace  
Western Aviation

Non-Destructive Testing Services Allwest Testing  •  Hi-Rel Labs  •  Inland Northwest Metallurgical         

Painting, Plating, Printing/Decoration Eclipse Technical Graphics  •  Inland Northwest  Metallurgical 
International Aerospace Coatings  •  Novation

Powerplant Performance, Conversions and R&D Merlyn Products

Precision Tight Tolerance Springs  
for Aviation, Defense and Space Titan Spring

Raw Materials and Components AMI Metals  •  Edmo Distributors  •  Honeywell Metals  •  Kaiser Aluminum   
Lyntron  •  Wagstaff

Sheet Metal Fabrication & Forming Accrafab  •  Bluewater Industries  •  Fabtech  •  Hydra-Fab  •  Precision Cutting Technologies 
Premier Manufacturing  •  Sytech

STC Aircraft and Turbine Engine Conversions Rocket Engineering

Thermoforming and Sewing Services Multifab Manufacturing 

Zone 2: 21-40 Miles from Spokane

Core Competency Company

3D Printing and Rapid Prototyping Lightning Tool and Manufacturing

Aircraft OEM Daher Kodiak

Avionics Global Navigation Sciences

CNC Machining, Precision, Mid/Small Format Integrated Ideas

Composites Aerocet  •  ATC Manufacturing  •  Unitech Aerospace

Foundry and Castings LA Aluminum Casting

Glass and Carbon Fiber Prepegs, Epoxy and Phenolic 
Resin Systems, Adhesive Systems Safran Cabin

Injection Molding and Assembly Cascadia Custom Molding

MRO Empire Aerospace

Sheet Metal Fabrication and Forming Integrated Ideas

Screw Machining Space Screw

Zone 3: 41-100 Miles from Spokane

Core Competency Company

Aircraft OEM Tamarack Aerospace Group

Sheet Metal Fabrication and Forming Cygnus Manufacturing

Raw Materials and Components Encoder Products

Zone 4: 101-200 Miles from Spokane

Core Competency Company

CNC Machining, Precision, Mid/Small Format CM Manufacturing  •  Thompson Precision Metals

EMS, PCBA, Cables S&K Electronics

Foundry and Castings US Castings

Metal Fabrication and Welding Laserfab

Raw Materials and Components Sandvik Special Metals

Spokane Region Aerospace Suppliers Capabilities and Certifications
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Absolute Aviation 1 MRO AS9100, FAA Part 145, EASA • • •
Accrafab 1 Sheet Metal Fabrication and Forming ISO 9001, AS9100 • •  • • •
Acme Machine 1 CNC Machining, Large Format •
Aerocet 2 Composites AS9100, EASA • • •
Aeroflite 1 MRO FAA Part 137 and 145 •
Allwest Testing 1 Non-Destructive Testing Services ICC, ASFE

Altek 1 CNC Machining, Precision: Injection Molding 
and Assembly AS9100,  ISO9001, ITAR • • • • • •

AMI Metals 1 Raw Materials and Components AS9100, AS9120 •
ATC Manufacturing 2 Composites AS9100 • •
Bluewater Industries 1 CNC Machining, Precision, mid/small format; 

Sheet Metal Fabrication ITAR •
Cascadia  
Custom Molding 2 Injection Molding and Assembly AS9100, ISO 9100, UL, ITAR • • • • •
CM Mfg 4 CNC Machining, Precision AS9100, ISO9001 •
Coffman Engineers 1 Engineering Services Cert small UAS •
Collins Aerospace 1 Carbon brakes AS9100 •
Cygnus 3 Sheet Metal Fabrication and Forming AS9100, AS9100 • •
Daher Kodiak 2 Aircraft OEM EASA, FAA Part 23 and 145 •
Dash Connector 
Technology 1 EMS, PCBA, Cables •
Eclipse Technical 
Graphics 1 Painting, Plating, Printing/decoration AS9100, ITAR • •
Edmo Distributors 1 Raw Materials and Components ISO9001, AS9120B •
Empire Aerospace 2 MRO Part 145 CRS MRO, FAA 

Paret 107 UAS •
Encoder Products 3 Raw Materials and Components ISO 9001 •
Parker Exotic Metals 
Division 1 CNC Machining, Large Format; Metal Fabrication 

and Welding
AS9100, ISO9001, FAA Part 
145 • • •

Fabtech 1 Sheet Metal Fabrication and Forming AS9100, ISO 9001, ISO 13485 • •
Global Navigation 
Sciences 2 Avionics AS9100 • •
Haskins Steel 1 Metal Fabrication and Welding ISO9001 • • • •
Highwood Global 1 Metal Fabrication and Welding AWS certified Welding • • •
Hi-Rel Labs 1 Non-Destructive Testing Services DPA SEM •

Spokane Region Aerospace Suppliers Capabilities and Certifications

http://www.absoluteaviation.com/
https://accrafab.com/
https://www.acmemachine.com/
https://aerocet.com/
http://aerofliteinc.com/
http://www.allwesttesting.com/
https://altek-inc.com/
http://www.amimetals.com/
https://atcmanufacturing.com/
http://www.blue-waterindustries.com/
https://cascadiamolding.com/
https://cascadiamolding.com/
https://cmman.com/
https://www.coffman.com/
https://www.collinsaerospace.com/
https://www.cygnusaero.com/index.html#
https://kodiak.aero/company/
https://dashconnector.com/
https://dashconnector.com/
http://eclipseprinting.com/
http://eclipseprinting.com/
https://www.edmo.com/
https://empireairlines.com/
https://www.encoder.com/
https://www.exoticmetals.com/
https://www.exoticmetals.com/
http://fabtech1.us/
https://www.globalnavigationsciences.com/
https://www.globalnavigationsciences.com/
https://www.haskinssteelinc.com/
https://www.highwoodglobal.com/
https://www.hrlabs.com/
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Honeywell Metals 1 Raw Materials and Components AS9100, ISO9001 •
Hydra-Fab 1 Sheet Metal Fabrication and Forming AWS certified Welding • •
Inland Northwest 
Metallurgical 1 Non-Destructive Testing Services: Painting, 

plating, Printing/decoration NADCAP, Boeing D1-4426 • •
Integrated Ideas 2 CNC Machining, Precision, mid/small format; 

Sheet Metal Fabrication AS9100 • •
International 
Aerospace Coatings 1 Commercial aircraft painting, plating, printing/

decoration
AS9100, ISO 14001, FAA part 
145 • •

Jetseal 1 Gasket Fabrication ISO9001, NADCAP, ISO14001 •
Kaiser Aluminum 1 Raw Materials and Components ISO9001, AS9100 •
LA Aluminum Casting 2 Foundry and Castings ISO9001 •
Laserfab 4 Metal Fabrication and Welding • •
Lighthouse for the 
Blind 1 Contract Assembly ISO9001 •
Lightning Tool and 
Mfg 2 3D Printing and Rapid Prototyping ISO9001, ITAR •
Lyntron 1 Raw Materials and Components WEEE, DFARS •
Mackay 
Manufacturing 1 CNC Machining, Precision ISO9100, ISO9001, ISO13485 • •
Merlyn Products 1 Powerplant performance, conversions & R&D DER •
Multifab 1 Thermoforming and Sewing Services AS9100 • • •
Northwest Flight 
Service 1 MRO FAA 107-2 •
Novation 1 Painting, Plating, Printing/decoration NADCAP, Itar •
Precision Cutting 
Technologies 1 Sheet Metal Fabrication and Forming; Metal 

Fabrication and Welding AS9100 •
Premier 
Manufacturing 1 Sheet Metal Fabrication and Forming ISO9001, UL • •
Proto Technologies 1 3D Printing and Rapid Prototyping AS9100, ISO9000, ITAR • •
Pytrotek 1 Ceramics ISO9001 •
Reiff Injection 
Molding 1 Injection Molding and Assembly •
Rocket Engineering 1  STC aircraft and turbine engine conversions FAA Part 145

S&K Electronics 4 EMS, PCBA, Cables ISO9001, HUB zone, AS9100, 
ITAR • •

Safran Cabin 2
Glass and carbon fiber prepregs, epoxy and 
phenolic resin systems, and various adhesive 
systems.

AS9100 •
Sandvik Special 
Metals 4 Raw Materials and Components ISO9001, ISO14001, 

OHASA18001 •

Spokane Region Aerospace Suppliers Capabilities and Certifications

https://industrial.honeywell.com/us/en/products/electronic-materials
https://www.hydrafabnw.com/
https://www.stackmet.com/
https://www.stackmet.com/
http://www.integratedideas.com/
https://iac.aero/
https://iac.aero/
http://www.jetseal.com/
https://www.kaiseraluminum.com/
https://laaluminum.com/
https://laserfabusa.com/index.html
https://lhblind.org/
https://lhblind.org/
https://lightning-tool-manufacturing.business.site/
https://lightning-tool-manufacturing.business.site/
https://www.lyntron.com/
https://www.mackaymfg.com/
https://www.mackaymfg.com/
http://www.merlynproducts.com/
https://www.multifabpackaging.com/
http://www.nwflightservice.com/
http://www.nwflightservice.com/
https://novationinc.net/
https://www.pctmfg.com/
https://www.pctmfg.com/
https://www.premier-manufacturing.com/
https://www.premier-manufacturing.com/
https://prototech.com/
https://www.pyrotek.com/
http://reiffmolding.com/
http://reiffmolding.com/
https://rocketengineering.com/
https://skecorp.com/
https://www.safran-cabin.com/
https://www.home.sandvik/en/
https://www.home.sandvik/en/
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Scanivalve 1 Intelligent Pressure and Temperature 
instrumentation ISO9001 • •

SDI Engineering 1 Engineering Services ISO9001, ISO13485, AS9100 •
Servatron 1 EMS, PCBA, Cables ISO9001, ISO13485, AS9100 • •
Signature  
Flight Support 1 FBO

Skyone Aerospace 1 MRO FAA Part 145 •
Space Screw 2 Screw Machining AS9100 •
Spokane Metal 
Products 1 Foundry and Castings ISO9001, ISO11001, 

OHASA18001 • •
Sytech 1 Sheet Metal Fabrication and Forming ISO9001, ISO13485, AS9100 • • •
Tamarack Aerospace 
Group 3 Aircraft OEM ISO9001, ISO13001, 

OHASA18001, FAA Part 145 •
Tate Technology 1 EMS, PCBA, Cables ISO9001, ISO13485, AS9100 • •
Thompson Precision 4 CNC Machining, Precision ISO9004, ISO43485, 

AS9400 • •
Titan Spring 1 Precision tight tolerance springs for aviation, 

defense, and space AS9100 Rev. D, ITAR •
Travis Pattern 
Foundry 1 Foundry and Castings ISO9001, ISO11001, 

OHASA18001 •
Trindera Engineering 1 Engineering Services ISO9001, ISO13485, AS9100 •
Triumph 1 Composites AS9100 •
Truseals 1 Gasket Fabrication ISO9001 •
Unitech Composites 2 Composites ISO9002, ISO23485, AS9200 • •
US Castings 4 Foundry and Castings ISO9004, ISO43485, 

AS9400 • •
Wagstaff 1 Aerospace alloy ingot and billet technologies •
WEMCO 1 CNC Machining, Large Format AS9100, ISO9001, ISO13485, 

ITAR, AWS Certified Weldng • • •
Western Aviation 1 FBO, MRO FAA Part 145 •
Wheeler Industries 1 CNC Machining, Large Format •

Spokane Region Aerospace Suppliers Capabilities and Certifications

https://scanivalve.com/
http://www.sdi-eng.com/
https://www.servatron.com/
https://www.signatureflight.com/locations/GEG
https://www.signatureflight.com/locations/GEG
https://skyoneaerospace.com/
http://spacescrew.com/
https://www.spokaneindustries.com/
https://www.spokaneindustries.com/
https://www.sytechprecision.com/
https://www.tamarackaero.com/
https://www.tamarackaero.com/
https://www.tatetech.com/
https://thompsonprecision.com/
https://titanspring.com/
https://www.travispattern.com/
https://www.travispattern.com/
http://www.trindera.com/
https://www.triumphgroup.com/
https://www.trueseals.com/
http://unitech-aerospace.com/
https://us-castings.com/contact/
https://www.wagstaff.com/Wagstaff.htm
https://wemcoinc.com/
https://www.westernaviation.net/
http://wheelerindustries.net/

